Version 1.1 – 26.11.24
Ibstock Brick Slips Technical Data
Leicester Multi Cream Stock
Product Information
Type:     Brick slip cut from Stock brick
Facing Description:   Sand Faced
Packaging:    900 x 900mm pallet, banded & shrink-wrapped
Source Brick Factory:  Parkhouse
Standard Formats
Stretcher Slip Corner Slip RH Corner Slip LH
Incorporation of grooves and slots for various types of mechanical fixing is possible. Other formats may be
available on request.
Version 1.1 – 26.11.24
Ibstock Brick Slips Technical Data
Leicester Multi Cream Stock
Standard Article Details
Ibstock Code Brick Slip Type Dimensions
Dry
Weight
Pack
Quantity
G0836A-SL1.9-G Stretcher Slip, grooved 215 x 65 x 28mm 0.57 1200
G0836A-SL1.1 Stretcher Slip 215 x 65 x 25mm 0.51 1360
G0836A-SL1.7 Stretcher Slip 215 x 65 x 20mm 0.41 1680
G0836A-SL1.5 Stretcher Slip 215 x 65 x 15mm 0.30 2240
G0836A-SL10-LH-28 Corner Slip LH 215 x 65 x 102 x 28mm 0.76 576
G0836A-SL10-LH-28-G Corner Slip LH, grooved 215 x 65 x 102 x 28mm 0.76 576
G0836A-SL10-LH-25 Corner Slip LH 215 x 65 x 102 x 25mm 0.69 640
G0836A-SL10-LH-20 Corner Slip LH 215 x 65 x 102 x 20mm 0.56 700
G0836A-SL10-LH-15 Corner Slip LH 215 x 65 x 102 x 15mm 0.43 708
G0836A-SL10-RH-28 Corner Slip RH 215 x 65 x 102 x 28mm 0.76 576
G0836A-SL10-RH-28-G Corner Slip RH, grooved 215 x 65 x 102 x 28mm 0.76 576
G0836A-SL10-RH-25 Corner Slip RH 215 x 65 x 102 x 25mm 0.69 640
G0836A-SL10-RH-20 Corner Slip RH 215 x 65 x 102 x 20mm 0.56 700
G0836A-SL10-RH-15 Corner Slip RH 215 x 65 x 102 x 15mm 0.43 708
Coverage
Stretcher Slips – 60 per m2
Corner Slips – 13.33 per linear m
Typical weights, including pointing mortar, 10mm joint